
Hallenspielplan  Kahlbachhalle Altenhain  ( 16106 )
Kirchstraße 31
65812   Bad Soden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.07.2023 17:00 Männer HSG Neuenha...ltenhain 1 HSG EppLa 2 25:27

So. 24.09.2023 13:00

15:00

16:30

MJB BL-B

MJC-BOL

M-BOL

JSGmB MT-Ost

JSGmC MT-Ost

HSG Neuenh./Altenh.

TG Sachsenhausen

TG Rüsselsheim

HSG Brecken...assenh. II

0:0

34:25

29:39

Sa. 14.10.2023 19:00 M-BOL HSG Neuenh./Altenh. ESG Niederh...m/Sulzbach 35:35

Mi. 18.10.2023 20:45 M-BL-C HSG Neuenh./Altenh. II HSG Steinb....nb./Glash. 25:29

Sa. 28.10.2023 19:00 M-BOL HSG Neuenh./Altenh. TG Eltville 37:25

Sa. 04.11.2023 17:00

19:00

M-BL-C

M-BOL

HSG Neuenh./Altenh. II

HSG Neuenh./Altenh.

MSG Schwarz...III (a.K.)

TV Petterweil II

31:20

26:26

Sa. 25.11.2023 12:00

17:00

w/m JF-
Spielfeste

M-BL-C

Termin*

HSG Neuenh./Altenh. II

25.11.2023 12:00 Uhr*

SV Bad Camberg

0:0

36:30

So. 26.11.2023 13:00

14:30

16:15

17:30

MJE-SPR

MJC-BLB

WJE-SPR

WJC-BL

JSGmE MT-Ost

JSGmC MT-Ost II (a.K.)

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vordertaunus

TV Hattersheim

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

TSG Münster II

TuS Kriftel II (a.K.)

0:5

51:23

5:0

25:26

Sa. 02.12.2023 19:00 M-BOL HSG Neuenh./Altenh. HSG Dotzhei...erstein II 30:28

So. 03.12.2023 13:00 MJB BL-B JSGmB MT-Ost SG Anspach 31:29

Sa. 09.12.2023 17:00 M-BL-C HSG Neuenh./Altenh. II HSG Eschh./Steeden II 43:28

So. 10.12.2023 13:00 MJD-BLA JSGmD MT-Ost HSG Obere Aar 0:0

So. 17.12.2023 13:00 MJC-BOL JSGmC MT-Ost HSG Main-Nidda 32:28

Sa. 27.01.2024 19:00 M-BOL HSG Neuenh./Altenh. TV Idstein 26:32

Sa. 03.02.2024 17:00 M-BL-C HSG Neuenh./Altenh. II Limburger HV 40:21

Sa. 17.02.2024 19:00 M-BOL HSG Neuenh./Altenh. MSG Schwarzbach 33:33

Sa. 24.02.2024 19:00 M-BOL HSG Neuenh./Altenh. HSG EppLa 32:35

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.02.2024 14:30 MJC-BOL JSGmC MT-Ost JSG Eschbach/Gonzenheim 33:35

Sa. 02.03.2024 17:00 M-BL-C HSG Neuenh./Altenh. II SG Anspach 37:26

Sa. 16.03.2024 12:00

17:00

19:00

w/m JF-
Spielfeste

M-BL-C

M-BOL

Termin*

HSG Neuenh./Altenh. II

HSG Neuenh./Altenh.

16.03.2024 12:00 Uhr*

TV Idstein III (a.K.)

TuS Holzheim II

0:0

30:34

24:24

Sa. 13.04.2024 19:00 M-BOL HSG Neuenh./Altenh. SG Wehrh./Obernh. 28:32

Sa. 20.04.2024 19:00 M-BOL HSG Neuenh./Altenh. TG Rüsselsheim 31:22

Sa. 27.04.2024 17:00

19:00

M-BL-C

M-BOL

HSG Neuenh./Altenh. II

HSG Neuenh./Altenh.

TSG Münster IV

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

24:34

21:36

Sa. 11.05.2024 19:00 M-BOL HSG Neuenh./Altenh. TSG Eddersheim 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Kahlbachhalle Altenhain  ( 16106 )
Kirchstraße 31
65812   Bad Soden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.05.2024 11:00

11:25

11:50

12:15

12:40

13:15

13:40

14:05

14:30

14:55

MJE -
Fortgeschrittene

MJE -
Fortgeschrittene

MJE -
Fortgeschrittene

MJE -
Fortgeschrittene

MJE -
Fortgeschrittene

MJE -
Fortgeschrittene

MJE -
Fortgeschrittene

MJE -
Fortgeschrittene

MJE -
Fortgeschrittene

MJE -
Fortgeschrittene

HSG Neuenh./Altenh.

FTG Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt II

TG Sachsenhausen

FTG Frankfurt

TSG Münster II

Eintr. Frankfurt II

TSG Münster II

TG Sachsenhausen

HSG Neuenh./Altenh.

TSG Münster II

TG Sachsenhausen

TSG Münster II

HSG Neuenh./Altenh.

Eintr. Frankfurt II

TG Sachsenhausen

HSG Neuenh./Altenh.

FTG Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt II

FTG Frankfurt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


